Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University Sector - 16C Dwarka, New
Delhi - 110078

(STAFF DEVELOPMENT CELL)

Following is the List of participants selected for the "One-day workshop on Cyber Hygiene" on 29"
September 2022. First 40 participants are selected. They all are requested to report to the registration dc.sk
between 9.00 am to 9.30 a.m. failing which the seat would be offered to the participants from the waiting list.

S.No | Name Phone Number Email Id
1 | Ajay Bhanot 8700058198 | ajaybhanot@gmail.com
2 | Puneet Gupta 9990470570 | Gupta puneetzs@gmail.com
3 | Rishikapoor Singh Patel 9919857121 | rishikapoorpatel@gmail.com
4 | Ajeet Pratap 9899264098 | hellopratapji@gmail.com
5 | Monika Sharma 9953939419 | monikasharma3607 @gmail.com
6 | Pushpa Pawan Raje 9599347752 | nakshtrap33@gmail.com
7 | Arvind 9953207900 | arvindphalswal78@gmail.com
8 [ Tushar Kumar 7982451400 | tushark9717@gmail.com
9 | Deepak Chauhan 9654543854 | Dpk.thakur7171@gmail.com
10 | Naveen Bhardwaj 8700256613 | naveen@ipu.ac.in
11 | Rakesh Kumar Jha 9968111001 | rakeshjha@ipu.ac.in
12 | Mohinder Paul Badhan 9810848236 | paulmohinder98@gmail.com
13 | vishal Mehta 9810652502 | vishalmehta@ipu.ac.in
14 | Amardeep Singh Saini 9868013575 | amardeep@ipu.ac.in
15 | Dr Deepak Chauhan 9818131250 | d¢ 1504 @yahoo.co.in
16' | Dr.Neelima Markanday 9811340231 | neelimamarkanday@hotmail.com
17 | Kanteshwari 8586063457 | kanteshwari@yahoo.com
18 | Meenu 9717622210 | meenu.gunu@gmail.com
19 | Sushil Kumar 9868472233 | sushil@ipu.ac.in
20 | VIPIN KUMAR 8860730592 | vk105031@gmail.com
21 | RAJENDER KUMAR 9318404079 | rajenderipu@gmail.com
22 | Dr. Mansi Jhamb 9868079298 | mansi.jhamb@ipu.ac.in
23 | ROOP KISHORE 8700908709 | roop.kishore@ipu.ac.in
24 | Sandeep Kunal 9811350678 | sandeep21.1981@gmail.com
25 | Naveen Kumar Budhiraja 9891521121 | naveen. budhiraja@ipu.ac.in
26 | Mamta 9711125449 | mamtaparewa29 @gmail.com
27 | Ajay Kumar Goel 8700251176 | ajay _goel3@yahoo.com
28 | Dr. Privanka Kumari 7838955599 | doctorprivankakumari@gmail.com
jitenderssinghl@gmail.com,
29 | JITENDER SINGH +91 8130517430 | jitenderssingh@ipu.ac.in
30 | Deepak Kumar 9810523327 | deepkuku@rediffmail.com
31 | Asna Fargan 9891193106 | asna.fargan@gmail.com
32 | Jai Prakash Manjhi 9968563946 | jpmanjhiipu@gmail.com
33 | DHARMENDRA KUMAR 9013533980 | dharmendra0612@gmail.com
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z: ;/:Cb:':]ll\ll):sUMARVATS 7011020453 sachinkumarvatsipuniversity@gmail.com
8527900551 dasro09@gmail.com
36 | suman 9555559096 | suman7saini7@gmal.com
37 | Sanjiv Kumar 9896148558 | sanjivverma@ipu.ac.in
38 | Vinay Kumar 9013534064 | vktopya@gmail.com
39 | Mohammad Allauddin 8507200969 | mohammadallauddin83@gmail.com
40 | Geeta Rauthan 8130317753 | geeta_rauthan@rediffmail.com
41 | Manoj Kumar 9582336167 | manoj@ipu.ac.in
42 | Divya Uppal 9811574252 | divyaebox@gmail.com
Waiting
1 | RAJU GAUTAM 9868189652 | madedearth_2010@yahoo.co.in
2 | Raju Sah 9013533869 | rajurda@gmail.com
3 | Ritesh Mahajan 9013408264 | mahajan.ritesh@yahoo.com
4 | Sachin Rathi 9911406437 | sachinrathi@ipu.ac.in
5 | Sanjay Singh 9312896634 | sanjayipu@gmail.com
6 | Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 9560446041 | sanjeev84a@gmail.com
| 7] skegrawal 8750129900 | Aggiesk@gmail.com
| 8 snehlata 7011338080 | snehlata@ipu.ac.in
L 9 | Sumant Sharma

9971598607

sumantsharma@ipu.ac.in
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Prof.Arvinder Kaur

Chairperson, Staff development Cell
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